TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

POSSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

79030852

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Societe Anonyme and Commercial of Standardized Foods CHIPITA INTERNATIONAL S.A. also trading as CHIPITA INTERNATIONAL S.A.	04/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIVARTIA INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL COMPANY OF FOOD PRODUCTS & CATERING SERVICES S.A.
IIAddress:	Panepistimiou Street 59 GR-105 64 Athens
Country:	GR
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: VIVARTIA INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL

COMPANY OF FOOD PRODUCTS & CATERING

SERVICES S.A.

Address: Panepistimiou Street 59

GR-105 64 Athens

Country: GR

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003539 FRAME: 0500

990003234

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003539 FRAME: 0501

RECORDED: 05/10/2007